
Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Chronicles of Narnia PS259Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 8.30

Blues AR87Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)2. P 8.20

Easy 114498Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)3. P 8.10

Clinton's Top279René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)4. P 8.00

Carlchen 102168Judith Becker (RV Voxtrup e.V.)5. P 7.90

Quenala945Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)5. P 7.90

Zarah 561,189Guido Sperveslage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. P 7.80

Oralee 3898Guido Sperveslage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)8. P 7.70

Inchy 9698Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)9. P 7.60

Ciss me Cate267Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. P 7.50

No Limit HB881René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)10. P 7.50

Qwatt961Karl-Jürgen Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)12. P 7.40

Violetta D 41,162Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)12. P 7.40

Touch me WK1,128Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 7.30

Lanzelot 141749Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)15. 7.20

Scotty 1091,028Jana Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 7.20

Casquitola MJ1,267Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)15. 7.20

Capulet S157Tessa Beiderlinden (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 7.10

Upssala1,136Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 7.00

Cospian341Horst Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.)20. 6.90

Fleur Delacour 22594Maren Böwer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 6.90

Chestnut Champion241Simone Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)22. 6.80

Dakito 11372Leonard Rohde (RUFV Hesepe)22. 6.80

Stacceur1,067Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)22. 6.80

Cassita B196Sabrina Zerhusen (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 6.70

Stakkatus1,071Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)25. 6.70

Alma 12311Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)27. 6.50

Be my  girl59Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 6.40

Elmerado509Carlos Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)29. 6.10

Diva Grey457Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)30. 5.90

Cherinia239Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)31. 5.60

Star d'Or1,074Horst Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.)31. 5.60

Miss Magic 201,268Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)33. 5.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Kahli 3719Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)1. P 8.30

Baltic Adele PS53Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P 8.10

Easy 114498Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)3. P 7.90

Lanzelot 141749Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 7.90

Carl GB165Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 7.80

Carlchen 102168Judith Becker (RV Voxtrup e.V.)6. P 7.70

Upssala1,136Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.70

Vespucci 191,155Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 7.70

Ciss me Cate267Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 7.60

Lekkerding 3764Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)9. P 7.60

Qwatt961Karl-Jürgen Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)9. P 7.60

Ascalata MJ1,266Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)9. P 7.60

Blues AR87Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)13. P 7.50

Chacka Chacka 3210Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. P 7.50

Zarah 561,189Guido Sperveslage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)13. P 7.50

Chronicles of Narnia PS259Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)16. 7.40

Valico Valbona1,145Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)16. 7.40

Capulet S157Tessa Beiderlinden (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 7.30

Dakit371Merle Anslinger (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 7.30

No Limit HB881René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)18. 7.30

Quenala945Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)21. 7.20

Stakkatus1,071Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)21. 7.20

Hermi's Halunke675Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)23. 7.10
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Elmerado509Carlos Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)24. 6.90

Mad Max 85823Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 6.90

Cospian341Horst Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.)26. 6.80

Lady Lorradaile741Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 6.80

Lola la Loca796Jennifer Aus dem Moore (RUFV Merzen)26. 6.80

Dakito 11372Leonard Rohde (RUFV Hesepe)29. 6.70

Diva Grey457Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)29. 6.70

Be my  girl59Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)31. 6.50

Star d'Or1,074Horst Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.)32. 6.40

Stacceur1,067Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)33. 6.20

Scotty 1091,028Jana Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)34. 6.00

Chestnut Champion241Simone Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)35. 5.40

Alma 12311Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)36. 0.00

Valevia1,144Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)36. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Buenos Aires 1197Sebastian Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle)1. P 8.20

Clinton's Top279René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)2. P 8.00

Firefly 66583Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 7.80

Chacka Chacka 3210Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

Brooklyn 4394Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)5. P 7.60

Lekkerding 3764Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)5. P 7.60

Hermi's Halunke675Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)7. P 7.50

Carl GB165Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 7.30

Baltic Adele PS53Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. 7.20

Diapalma PS443Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. 7.20

Valico Valbona1,145Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)11. 6.90

Harmonie 340669Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.80

Super Mäcki1,089Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)12. 6.80

Snooker 321,057Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)14. 6.70

Kahli 3719Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)15. 6.30

Corvey 5339Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 6.20

Vagabund 1361,141Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)17. 6.10

Dakit371Merle Anslinger (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 5.00

Mad Max 85823Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Chalara 2214Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 8.60

Buenos Aires 1197Sebastian Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle)2. P 8.50

Corvey 5339Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 8.10

Stakkato's Dollar PS1,070Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 8.00

Casanova ZSZ184Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)5. 7.80

Zilverstone G1,195Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)6. 7.60

Firefly 66583Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 7.40

Harmonie 340669Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.40

Sebastian 1111,029Bernd Heye (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)9. 7.00

Vagabund 1361,141Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)10. 6.50

Toulonia Blue S1,129Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)11. 6.30

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Cafe lavie106Linda Hellermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 48.49

Scanlet1,021Sara Böwer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 0.00 / 54.37

Quidam S949Lena Middelhove (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.47

Belmondo 18970Constanze van den Berg (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 0.00 / 56.34

Quintessenza953Deike Schröder (PSV Hellern)5. P 0.00 / 56.51

Texas 1371,107Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)6. P 0.00 / 60.32

Akquira6Mona Kristen (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.82

Galostaire643Marleen Drexhage (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.53

For Seasons 3605Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 49.54

Arno 8525Elisa Baumann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 4.00 / 51.03
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Bordana91Michael Schmeddes (ZRFV Legden e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.51

Feeling 41543Lisa Ludmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)12. 4.00 / 57.43

Sirtaki 211,047Annika Middendorp (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)13. 4.00 / 60.21

Percy GW913Lenja Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)14. 4.00 / 60.58

Cornet's Lilly334Annalena Brauer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 62.89

Atorka de Krebrejoe31Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)16. 4.00 / 63.68

Leopold 301770Melanie Wilke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 4.00 / 63.84

Daylight 330410Maximiliane Juling (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)18. 4.00 / 73.04

Nadeem 2864Lisa Drießelmann (RUFV Hausstette)19. 7.00 / 83.51

Calinka 56121Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)20. 8.00 / 57.89

Alman12Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)21. 8.00 / 70.49

Nausicaa de Wemmel870Ruth Osterloh (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)22. 12.00 / 67.95

Lazar 45763Anika Kuhlmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)23. 13.00 / 76.79

Corine 7331Jane May-Johann (RV Recke e.V.)24. 23.00 / 101.93

Arwen Valle Vinuelas27Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)25. 26.00 / 96.24

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Fidatanz555Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.61

Finja 173576Claas Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.30

Fit for fight586Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.22

Lord 1131799Sarah Keppler (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.56

Fine Franco573Nicole Jürgens (RUFV Vörden e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.63

Pepina 56912Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 0.00 / 50.10

C.C. Cool 2101Nina Wagner (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.57

Codara296Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.64

Püppchen 34929Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. P 0.00 / 51.54

Grand Tessa 2661Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 51.72

Chico 950247Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. P 0.00 / 53.15

Rintadora983Victoria Maria Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)12. 0.00 / 54.00

Conny 340314Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)13. 0.00 / 54.90

Lille Pezi781Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)14. 0.00 / 55.06

Balü54Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 0.00 / 55.56

Belconti62Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 0.00 / 56.92

Belissima 5264Sabine Wippermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 0.00 / 58.74

Rascada969Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)18. 0.00 / 59.27

Classic Girl 34273Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)19. 0.00 / 59.96

Saphira 591,018Malena Krämer (RUFV Vörden e.V.)20. 4.00 / 47.72

Lobster 52793Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 4.00 / 52.73

Quality Girl S932Rasmus Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)22. 4.00 / 54.44

Filli 5566Maria Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 4.00 / 54.60

Naughty868Alea Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)24. 4.00 / 55.29

Sally Brown 71,008Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)25. 4.00 / 55.65

Sensation III1,030Nora Hinterding (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)26. 4.00 / 56.90

Amy Winehouse 518Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)27. 4.00 / 64.79

Shakira 5011,033Emmely Koch (RUFV Kettenkamp)28. 4.00 / 69.96

Waldargo Top1,168Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)29. 8.00 / 55.09

Carree 6175Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)30. 16.00 / 87.05

Sheryl 31,034Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)31. 17.00 / 94.00

6/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Alman12Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 8.30

Scanlet1,021Sara Böwer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 8.20

Atorka de Krebrejoe31Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 8.10

Sirtaki 211,047Annika Middendorp (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 8.00

For Seasons 3605Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 7.80

Norma Jean 10888Carlotta Kelsey Gödeker (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. P 7.70

Corine 7331Jane May-Johann (RV Recke e.V.)7. P 7.50

Cafe lavie106Linda Hellermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. P 7.40

Nadeem 2864Lisa Drießelmann (RUFV Hausstette)8. P 7.40

Loriot 385804Denise Welp (RFV Engter e.V.)10. P 7.30
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Quidam S949Lena Middelhove (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. P 7.30

Akquira6Mona Kristen (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)12. 7.20

Bordana91Michael Schmeddes (ZRFV Legden e.V.)12. 7.20

Cherie 217238Anna-Maria Behrens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. 7.20

Percy GW913Lenja Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)15. 7.10

Daylight 330410Maximiliane Juling (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)16. 7.00

Cornet's Lilly334Annalena Brauer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.60

Leopold 301770Melanie Wilke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 6.60

Arwen Valle Vinuelas27Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)19. 6.50

Lazar 45763Anika Kuhlmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)20. 6.40

Quintessenza953Deike Schröder (PSV Hellern)21. 6.10

Calle Cool 54125Johanna Krümberg-Büscher (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)22. 5.20

Arno 8525Elisa Baumann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)23. 0.00

Calinka 56121Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)23. 0.00

Texas 1371,107Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)23. 0.00

Weltano 431,174Luisa Wilke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)23. 0.00

6/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Conny 340314Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)1. P 8.60

Rintadora983Victoria Maria Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)2. P 8.30

Solitair Son1,060Rika Lampe (RUFV Kettenkamp)3. P 8.20

Casimir 90187Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)4. P 8.10

Saphira 591,018Malena Krämer (RUFV Vörden e.V.)4. P 8.10

Fine Franco573Nicole Jürgens (RUFV Vörden e.V.)6. P 8.00

Püppchen 34929Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 8.00

Grand Tessa 2661Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 7.90

Sally Brown 71,008Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)8. P 7.90

Fidatanz555Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. P 7.80

Carree 6175Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)11. P 7.70

Finja 173576Claas Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)12. 7.60

Lord 1131799Sarah Keppler (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)13. 7.50

Lacy Ann736Lina Ismer (RFV Ströhen e.V.)14. 7.40

Sammy Sunshine 31,010Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 7.40

Belissima 5264Sabine Wippermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)16. 7.30

Lille Pezi781Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)16. 7.30

Classic Girl 34273Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 7.20

Fit for fight586Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)18. 7.20

Chico 950247Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 7.10

Chim Chimini248Eileen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 7.10

C.C. Cool 2101Nina Wagner (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)22. 7.00

Sensation III1,030Nora Hinterding (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)23. 6.90

Fleur Delacour 22594Maren Böwer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)24. 6.80

Codara296Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)25. 6.70

Quality Girl S932Rasmus Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)25. 6.70

Shakira 5011,033Emmely Koch (RUFV Kettenkamp)27. 6.50

Pepina 56912Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)28. 6.40

Double Inn 3482Felix Backmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)29. 6.20

Lobster 52793Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)30. 5.80

Sheryl 31,034Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)31. 0.00

7 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Mic Nick842Rosa Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 8.20

Anka 34520Johanna Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)2. P 7.80

Gollissimo1,261Leonie Wist (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.70

Ramazotti 182965Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)4. P 7.60

Play Along921Anna Sandmann (RV Recke e.V.)5. P 7.50

Salt 'n' Pepper 41,009Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)5. P 7.50

Juror 6717Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 7.40

Koekoekshof Iris724Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)7. P 7.40

Crusher 21,248Lara Marie Bartels (PSV Hellern)9. P 7.30
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Casimir 90187Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)10. P 7.20

Ashkar's Pride28Amelie Mohs (RUFV Merzen)11. 7.10

Arwen Valle Vinuelas27Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)12. 7.00

Mila 65844Max Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)12. 7.00

Charmeur 372224Finnja Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)14. 6.90

Hilde682Stella-Hermine Jaeger (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 6.90

Libertas 4775Linus Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 6.80

High Quality Boss681Luca Sophie Sablowski (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)17. 6.50

D' Artagnon 5361Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)18. 6.40

Gino 628650Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)18. 6.40

Jolly-Jumper 11711Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)18. 6.40

Zita 1041,198Madlen von Lehmden (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)21. 6.20

Lindavia Gira786Anni Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)22. 6.00

Nicki 335877Carolin Ostermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 5.80

Cowo1,279Jos Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 5.80

Asterix de Rouasive29Caroline Wehri (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 5.00

Autumn Breeze 634Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)26. 0.00

Cheeky Chazz232Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)26. 0.00

Danger 74383Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)26. 0.00

8 Standard-Spring-WB

Percy GW913Lenja Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.91

Cheeky Chazz232Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.09

D' Artagnon 5361Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.48

Mic Nick842Rosa Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.78

Arwen Valle Vinuelas27Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.49

Crusher 21,248Lara Marie Bartels (PSV Hellern)6. P 0.00 / 49.54

Gollissimo1,261Leonie Wist (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.68

Jolly-Jumper 11711Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.79

Sir Cimmy1,044Lena Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)9. P 0.00 / 50.42

Mila 65844Max Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 52.02

Cherie 217238Anna-Maria Behrens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. P 0.00 / 52.37

Cowo1,279Jos Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 0.00 / 53.47

Juror 6717Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 0.00 / 53.79

Lindavia Gira786Anni Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)14. 0.00 / 56.00

Matilde1,233Marieke Giese (RUFV Ankum)15. 0.00 / 56.32

Melino 3841Phil Thörner (RFV Engter e.V.)16. 0.00 / 59.62

Libertas 4775Linus Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 0.00 / 67.21

Ashkar's Pride28Amelie Mohs (RUFV Merzen)18. 4.00 / 45.97

Charming 32225Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)19. 4.00 / 47.74

Anka 34520Johanna Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)20. 4.00 / 48.81

Danger 74383Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)21. 4.00 / 52.57

Zita 1041,198Madlen von Lehmden (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)22. 4.00 / 53.10

Play Along921Anna Sandmann (RV Recke e.V.)23. 4.00 / 53.32

Asterix de Rouasive29Caroline Wehri (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 4.00 / 54.50

Slangenburg's Gustave1,054Lena Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)25. 4.00 / 57.40

Gino 628650Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)26. 4.00 / 57.43

Ramazotti 182965Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)27. 4.00 / 61.08

Autumn Breeze 634Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)28. 4.00 / 62.83

Salt 'n' Pepper 41,009Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)29. 8.00 / 56.30

High Quality Boss681Luca Sophie Sablowski (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)30. 12.00 / 52.87

9 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Clintons Feinsliebchen280Marie Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 51.01

Rintadora983Victoria Maria Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)2. P 0.00 / 51.19

Grey Paulo666Hendrik Bange (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 0.00 / 52.66

Barcelona 4756Jan-Niklas Räfle (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)4. P 0.00 / 52.76

Celebration 60205Lisa Finnemeier (RFV Vornholz e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.70

Red Hot Pepper 2973Janne Aumund (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 54.90

Grand Tessa 2661Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.16
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Hollywood Hills 2686Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.23

Lendary767Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.26

Colina 66301Bettina Rackowitz (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 57.98

Solitair Son1,060Rika Lampe (RUFV Kettenkamp)11. P 4.00 / 50.55

Consin S318Nancy Bokel (RV Holzhausen-Heddinghausen e. V.)12. P 4.00 / 51.08

Ravenclaw's Püppi971Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 4.00 / 51.27

Amelie H 315Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)14. 4.00 / 51.77

Magic Star 13826Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)15. 4.00 / 51.93

Gretha 5664Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 54.05

Estrella 96524Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)17. 4.00 / 56.67

Der-Pizarro427Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.03

Contessa 194319Kira Biljes (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.20

Lady Cadora S738Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 60.23

Obora's Louisa893Philip Mucker (RV Diepholz e.V.)21. 4.00 / 62.14

Lanea S748Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)22. 4.00 / 62.19

Codara296Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)23. 8.00 / 49.67

Lakoron745Marleen Rösener (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)24. 8.00 / 52.64

Ramona T966Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)25. 8.00 / 52.89

Püppchen 34929Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 8.00 / 55.22

Pistol Pete 2919Marvin Kochmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)27. 8.00 / 56.30

Raccoon 7962Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)28. 8.00 / 56.63

Cornet's Prinzipessa335Merle Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)29. 8.00 / 60.28

Emil von der Woort514Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)30. 13.00 / 89.49

Lille Pezi781Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)31. 20.00 / 50.22

10/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Avesta 635Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.50

Quanto B935Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)2. P 8.20

Estrella 96524Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)3. P 8.00

Amelie H 315Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)4. P 7.80

Joradina H714Josefine Hölscher (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)5. P 7.70

Latino 311757Miriam Benzien (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)6. P 7.50

Lyjarado820Leonie Hackmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 7.50

Lanea S748Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)8. 7.40

Sebastian 1111,029Bernd Heye (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)9. 7.30

Consin S318Nancy Bokel (RV Holzhausen-Heddinghausen e. V.)10. 7.10

Der-Pizarro427Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 7.00

Contessa 194319Kira Biljes (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)12. 6.90

Lady Cadora S738Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.90

Cool Carlsson326Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)14. 6.70

Lapento750Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 6.70

Obora's Louisa893Philip Mucker (RV Diepholz e.V.)14. 6.70

Wilmarie1,177Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 6.70

Lady in Black 18739Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 6.50

Codara296Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)19. 6.20

Ravenclaw's Püppi971Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)19. 6.20

Emily 177515Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 6.00

Hollywood Hills 2686Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)21. 6.00

CSF Balladeer Bailey356Max Friedrich Käber (RV St. Peter-Ording e.V.)23. 5.80

Lakoron745Marleen Rösener (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)24. 5.60

Cappucin148Max Friedrich Käber (RV St. Peter-Ording e.V.)25. 5.00

Campo Leone140Christian Kamp (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)26. 0.00

Carla Calida166Maria Mattick (RUFV Bad Essen)26. 0.00

Claudio's Boy 4275Martin Kohake (RUFV Lohne e.V.)26. 0.00

10/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Red Hot Pepper 2973Janne Aumund (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 8.40

Sunny 11861,087Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 8.10

Van Lou 21,146Janne Kleinbuntemeyer (PSV Hellern)3. P 8.00

Fruchtzwerg 5630Jana Schneegluth (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)4. P 7.80
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Grand Tessa 2661Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. P 7.60

Stephanie KHR1,237Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.60

11 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

Stephanie KHR1,237Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.43

Crispy Cayenne350Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 66.07

Unique 1211,134Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)3. P 0.00 / 66.37

Tyra Banks1,130Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.21

Conthacon320Marco Palm (RSC Dohren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 69.82

Flügel 5600Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 69.89

Gretha 5664Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 72.40

Lyjarado820Leonie Hackmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)8. P 0.00 / 72.77

I'm Ida 2691Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. 4.00 / 60.98

Call me tender124Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 4.00 / 61.91

Captain Clooney153Ines Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)11. 4.00 / 64.21

Barcelona 4756Jan-Niklas Räfle (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)12. 4.00 / 66.17

Avesta 635Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 4.00 / 67.88

Sebastian 1111,029Bernd Heye (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 68.30

Ramona T966Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)15. 4.00 / 70.04

Magic Star 13826Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)16. 4.00 / 70.93

Queen Frieda942Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 72.42

Diapalma PS443Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)18. 4.00 / 74.17

Chageorgia PS211Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)19. 12.00 / 72.72

Emil von der Woort514Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 16.00 / 72.15

12 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

Stacy 151,068Bernd Heye (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 41.51

I'm Ida 2691Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 44.55

Conthacon320Marco Palm (RSC Dohren e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 46.75

Flash 309593Jonas Hartmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 48.11

Cola Corn297Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 43.36

Elssa 3512Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. *4.00 / 44.78

Call me tender124Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. *4.00 / 45.03

Carquilius PS174Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)8. 0.00 / 73.16

Queen Frieda942Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 0.00 / 70.47

Unique 1211,134Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)10. 4.00 / 69.02

Van Lou 21,146Janne Kleinbuntemeyer (PSV Hellern)11. 20.00 / 93.24

13 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Mic Nick842Rosa Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 8.50

Ramazotti 182965Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)2. P 8.10

Charming 32225Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 7.90

Koekoekshof Iris724Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)4. P 7.80

Melino 3841Phil Thörner (RFV Engter e.V.)5. P 7.70

Arwen Valle Vinuelas27Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. P 7.50

Play Along921Anna Sandmann (RV Recke e.V.)6. P 7.50

Li-La-Lolle774Anna Weemeyer (RFZV Beesten e.V.)8. P 7.40

Salt 'n' Pepper 41,009Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)9. P 7.30

Gino 628650Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)10. P 7.00

Lacy Ann736Lina Ismer (RFV Ströhen e.V.)10. P 7.00

Cheeky Chazz232Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)12. 6.90

Just like Daddy718Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)12. 6.90

Sir Cimmy1,044Lena Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)14. 6.80

Lindavia Gira786Anni Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)15. 6.70

Cowo1,279Jos Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.70

Summertime blues1,083Merlin Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)17. 6.60

Rudi1,213Tessa Oevermann (RUFV Ankum)18. 6.50

Danger 74383Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)19. 6.30

Dimple 37453Hanna Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 6.00

Nobby 21884Carolin Ostermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 6.00
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Matilde1,233Marieke Giese (RUFV Ankum)22. 4.50

14 Standard-Spring-WB m. Stechen

Charmeur 372224Finnja Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 30.84

Li-La-Lolle774Anna Weemeyer (RFZV Beesten e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.05

Vasco S1,148Lena Schwarzer (RV Diepholz e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 34.36

Ramazotti 182965Nadja Boussahia (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 34.72

Cheeky Chazz232Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 34.76

Play Along921Anna Sandmann (RV Recke e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 35.91

Summertime blues1,083Merlin Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 39.69

Hirtenzauber683Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 36.66

Catokia 5199Leni Fieselmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)9. *5.00 / 43.37

Charming 32225Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. 4.00 / 52.02

Just like Daddy718Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)11. 4.00 / 54.21

Arwen Valle Vinuelas27Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)12. 4.00 / 55.39

Cherie 217238Anna-Maria Behrens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 4.00 / 58.83

Lacy Ann736Lina Ismer (RFV Ströhen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.06

Mic Nick842Rosa Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 4.00 / 59.75

Rudi1,213Tessa Oevermann (RUFV Ankum)16. 4.00 / 61.38

Danger 74383Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.05

Libertas 4775Linus Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 4.00 / 62.85

Cowo1,279Jos Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 68.35

Bajka1,232Phil Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)20. 5.00 / 75.66

Dimple 37453Hanna Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 8.00 / 47.93

Lindavia Gira786Anni Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)22. 19.00 / 81.28

15 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Chianti Lagrana243Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.02

Cafe lavie106Linda Hellermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 0.00 / 50.23

Chalino215Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 0.00 / 50.30

Fynnjo641Sarieka Steinriede (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)4. P 0.00 / 52.31

Armilia24Nina Hörstmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.29

Contessa 194319Kira Biljes (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.66

Godahra 2653Nina Hörstmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.69

Willoughby 121,176Lena Wilmering (RUFV Kettenkamp)8. P 0.00 / 66.04

Chacco's Louis Vuitton209Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 47.01

C.C. Cool 2101Nina Wagner (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)10. 4.00 / 48.98

Ravenclaw's Püppi971Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 4.00 / 50.23

Cleo KC278Melanie Janßen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 4.00 / 50.78

Naughty868Alea Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.15

Ramona T966Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.31

Laskaja 3755Ramona Rövekamp (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.88

Rascada969Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.84

Emily 177515Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 4.00 / 69.59

Catokia 5199Leni Fieselmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)18. 5.00 / 72.51

Runa 251,001Sarieka Steinriede (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)19. 6.00 / 77.64

Atorka de Krebrejoe31Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)20. 8.00 / 62.85

Paula Pinocchia908Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)21. 8.00 / 67.57

Raccoon 7962Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)22. 12.00 / 52.80

16 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chelsy 21236Michael Nowatschick (PSG Osterbinde e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.55

Chacco's Louis Vuitton209Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.39

Cafe's Champus107Carlos Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)3. P 0.00 / 59.21

Caffrey109Philipp Kautz (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.26

Gretha 5664Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.22

Castalina197Carlos Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)6. P 0.00 / 62.39

Wilmarie1,177Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 65.52

Cuchen Girl R358Karina Brinkmann-Zegers (RUFV Merzen)8. P 4.00 / 57.83

Chianti Lagrana243Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 57.84

8



Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Vite Valoo1,165Lisa Röckener (RuFV Nortrup)10. P 4.00 / 59.75

Chalino215Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. P 4.00 / 62.99

Pauldary's Rominka909Tessa Beiderlinden (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 4.00 / 71.85

Bacardi Dreaming40Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 4.00 / 73.20

Bain's Cape Mountain43Natalie Heidmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.)14. 4.00 / 73.57

Obora's Louisa893Philip Mucker (RV Diepholz e.V.)15. 4.00 / 74.03

Lady in Black 18739Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 8.00 / 58.28

Lapento750Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 8.00 / 61.29

Pistol Pete 2919Marvin Kochmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)18. 8.00 / 64.12

Quanto B935Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)19. 8.00 / 65.25

Amelie H 315Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)20. 8.00 / 67.52

Laskaja 3755Ramona Rövekamp (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)21. 8.00 / 75.01

Carla Calida166Maria Mattick (RUFV Bad Essen)22. 8.00 / 76.15

Cleo KC278Melanie Janßen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 8.00 / 78.95

Zidane de Semilly1,194Philipp Kautz (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)24. 9.00 / 79.39

Viscount's Girl1,163Leah Bernhardt (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.)25. 9.00 / 79.46

Chelsea 152234Steffi Brüggemann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)26. 11.00 / 88.06

Ravenclaw's Püppi971Marie-Sophie Hemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)27. 12.00 / 60.69

Unique Buddy1,135Carolin Helming (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 12.00 / 66.35

Chicco RM246Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 14.00 / 99.10

17 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Chacco's Louis Vuitton209Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 54.15

Laviva L761Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 65.00 / 62.60

Armilia24Nina Hörstmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 63.93

Wilmarie1,177Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 65.00 / 66.76

Lapento750Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 62.00 / 59.57

Latino F758Henrik Hüsemann (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Pr.Oldendorf e.V)6. 62.00 / 72.79

Air Mexx5Felix Roling (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)7. 60.00 / 62.29

Zilverstone G1,195Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)8. 35.00 / 77.10

Sympathico D1,098Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 25.00 / 69.64

Chianti Lagrana243Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 22.00 / 56.48

Cover- Girl G345Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 22.00 / 57.45

Godahra 2653Nina Hörstmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)12. 16.00 / 64.56

Ramona T966Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 14.00 / 62.14

Fynnjo641Sarieka Steinriede (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)14. 12.00 / 63.52

18/1 Führzügel-WB

Coco Matiné293Louisa Schöttmer (RV Recke e.V.)1. P 8.00

Holly1,205Mila Bode (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 7.90

Mambo Number Five 4831Lia Merschmeyer (RUFV Hesepe)3. P 7.80

Tiramisu 191,214Elisa Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 7.50

Lord1,210Enno-Willem Zegers (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.30

Lissy1,220Mia Sandberg (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)5. P 7.30

18/2 Führzügel-WB

Nala1,211Luisa Lammers (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)1. P 8.00

Fleur 3751,203Johanna Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 7.80

Flocke1,204Karla Joormann (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Wers)3. P 7.70

Tinkerbell 581,119Leila Marie Snethkamp (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)4. P 7.50

Tracy1,215Maira Rolfes (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.20

Feechen1,275Tjark Busse (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.20

19 Stilspringprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Thousend Dollar1,112Anna Pragal (Hubertus RV Bremen e.V.)1. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 45.86

Quanto B935Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)2. P *(8.50) 4.00 / 47.14

Ayoush37Victoria Pragal (Hubertus RV Bremen e.V.)3. P *(7.50) 4.00 / 51.35

Van Lou 21,146Janne Kleinbuntemeyer (PSV Hellern)4. P *(7.90) 8.00 / 44.96

Zidane de Semilly1,194Philipp Kautz (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)5. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Laviva L761Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Prada vom Wellberg923Louisa Sophie Heitzmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)7. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Sympathico D1,098Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Obora's Louisa893Philip Mucker (RV Diepholz e.V.)9. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Viscount's Girl1,163Leah Bernhardt (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.)10. 0.00 / 0.00

20 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Chelsy 21236Michael Nowatschick (PSG Osterbinde e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 44.65

Cafe's Champus107Carlos Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)2. P *0.00 / 45.37

Castalina197Carlos Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)3. P *0.00 / 46.82

Across T2Cordula Eiler (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 49.47

Lady in Black 18739Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P *4.00 / 43.42

Magic Star 13826Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)6. P *4.00 / 43.49

Chicco RM246Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 46.98

Cover- Girl G345Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 48.16

Pauldary's Rominka909Tessa Beiderlinden (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. *4.00 / 48.41

Quebec 33939Cordula Eiler (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)10. *4.00 / 52.78

Codara296Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)11. 4.00 / 62.99

Caffrey109Philipp Kautz (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)12. 4.00 / 66.17

Amelie H 315Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)13. 4.00 / 67.64

Air Mexx5Felix Roling (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)14. 4.00 / 68.50

Eddy way503Stella Ruhe (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf)15. 4.00 / 69.26

Fine Lucca574Stella Ruhe (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf)16. 4.00 / 69.36

Liz 41791Anna Pragal (Hubertus RV Bremen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 76.13

Latino F758Henrik Hüsemann (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Pr.Oldendorf e.V)18. 16.00 / 72.26

Hello Hannibal672Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 16.00 / 93.02

21 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Bennet 1272Andreas Senge (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 8.50

Giro d'onore1,263Matthis Leander Millrath (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 8.40

Fräulein Locksley618Svenja Meyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)3. P 8.30

Navarro 47871Lisann Michelle Schmidt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.20

Funky Smilla XT631Maire Carolin Beuth (RUFV Bersenbrueck)5. P 8.10

Venture 51,153Robert Kock (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)6. P 8.00

Global Power1,253Evelyn Eger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 8.00

Hesselteichs Glamour Girl679Stephanie Lauxtermann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 7.90

Una Vita1,132Vanessa Crnadak (RV Vechta e.V.)9. 7.60

Faibel 19533Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)10. 7.50

Fürst Ferdinand 24633Denise Barlag (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)11. 7.30

Vichess1,254Evelyn Eger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 7.10

Floristino 3599Stefan Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)13. 7.00

Die Kennedy446Laura Pelters (RUFV Ankum)14. 6.90

Quantenglück934Greta Brahms (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 6.80

Velvic1,149Conny Bär (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 6.80

Feingold 61548Emma Höving (RV Voxtrup e.V.)17. 6.70

My mighty Magic861Sarah Bußmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)17. 6.70

Lulapalu K814Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 6.60

Schierensees Secret Service1,022Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 6.50

Violetta D 41,162Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)20. 6.50

Quintus G 3955Isabelle Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV 
Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)

22. 6.40

22 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Rockin' Dino986Pia Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 7.80

Gin Tonic 164648Nele Lucas-Melcher (RUFV Rulle)2. P 7.60

Navarro 47871Lisann Michelle Schmidt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.20

Floristino 3599Stefan Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)4. P 7.00

Dean Martin JS415Ellen Richter (RUFV Bad Essen)5. 6.80

Vincenzo 231,160Andreas Senge (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. 6.30

Fight for Freedom561Jana Alswede (RV Gehrde e.V.)7. 6.20
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Feines Wicht KF546Kirstin Fibbe (RUFV Merzen)8. 6.10

Jonte van de Veen713Nina Struchtemeier (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)9. 6.00

Hesselteichs Glamour Girl679Stephanie Lauxtermann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)10. 5.80

23 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Franziska 241616Julia Ellmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 8.40

Salinero 321,007Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 8.20

Djaufaila460Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 8.10

Djambo Djambo459Johanna Rantze (RUFV Badbergen)4. P 8.00

Nightley's Naidoo878Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)5. P 7.80

Hennesee673Finja-Marie Gieske (RUFV Bohmte)6. P 7.60

Diamonds Kiss442Lale Brinkmeier (RFV Hille e.V.)7. P 7.50

Cherubin 18240Lina Kolhosser (RuFV Nortrup)8. P 7.40

Dorfkind 3476Hanna Nordlohne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)8. P 7.40

Double D481Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)10. P 7.30

Repentino980Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)11. 7.20

Dark Stripe's Diamond399Carina Uhlen (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)12. 7.10

Drei D Heartbreaker483Sissy Hoeft (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.10

Coconut Kiss 23295Megan Buck (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)14. 7.00

Te Quiero 201,104Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 7.00

Alman12Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 6.90

Dark Spirit398Melanie Schruttke (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)16. 6.90

Herzchen 10676Lena Schreiber (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)16. 6.90

Frl. Sonnenschein L629Charleen Marie Seifert (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)19. 6.80

Harmonie Hope670Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)20. 6.50

Smilla 971,056Neele Kl.Piening (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 6.40

Hesselteichs A Golden Nugget677Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)22. 6.00

Fürstin Feodora 4637Charleen Marie Seifert (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)23. 5.80

Mockingjay849Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)23. 5.80

Crazy Boy von Hickingen347Carina Schowwe (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)25. 5.60

Calinka 56121Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)26. 5.50

Louis d' Or805Berit Burlage (RUFV Ankum)27. 5.20

Sir Cimmy1,044Lena Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)28. 0.00

24 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Kleiner Donner W723Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)1. P 7.80

Rockin' Dino986Pia Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 7.60

Starfire Supreme1,075Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.40

Amieca17Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.30

Vite Valoo1,165Lisa Röckener (RuFV Nortrup)5. P 7.20

Fiorenzo 9581Lena Richter (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 7.00

Salinero 321,007Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 6.90

Bondino89Alina Schmidtmann (RFV Engter e.V.)8. P 6.80

Lemony's Lady765Sarah Fenner (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)8. P 6.80

Dark Stripe's Diamond399Carina Uhlen (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)10. P 6.70

Santorini 91,017Ann-Catherine Pohl (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. P 6.60

Te Quiero 201,104Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 6.50

Epo 3519Stefanie Laumann (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)13. 6.40

Lambi F746Lisa Fischerbock (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)13. 6.40

Crazy Boy von Hickingen347Carina Schowwe (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)15. 6.30

Nightley's Naidoo878Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)15. 6.30

Raval 2970Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 6.30

Sorriso L1,063Antonia Goldbeck (RUFV Menslage e.V.)15. 6.30

Caprice 518150Mareike Happich (RUFV Vörden e.V.)19. 6.20

Cherubin 18240Lina Kolhosser (RuFV Nortrup)19. 6.20

Repentino980Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)19. 6.20

Colina 75302Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)22. 6.00

Golden Tinkerbell656Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)22. 6.00

KaNo's Jazztice720Kajsa Noreus (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)22. 6.00

Coastline 5286Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)25. 5.80
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

All Fancy-Schmancy9Nela Bergmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)26. 5.70

Conrad 136315Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)27. 5.60

Louis d' Or805Berit Burlage (RUFV Ankum)28. 5.50

Rescue-Me981Melanie Löcke (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)28. 5.50

Primera Vez1,255Jessika Stockmann (RV Recke e.V.)28. 5.50

25/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Repentino980Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)1. P 7.60

Bella Rose 1667Korinna Kreienborg (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 7.50

Coastline 5286Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)2. P 7.50

Nando 433866Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)4. P 7.40

Fioretto Nero582Melanie Schruttke (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)5. P 7.20

Danza d'Oro391Yvonne Voß (RUFV Merzen)6. P 7.10

Schokominza 41,025Gesine Kämmerer (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)6. P 7.10

Feines Wicht KF546Kirstin Fibbe (RUFV Merzen)8. P 7.00

Skadi rose1,049Rebecca Wallmann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.00

Coco Matiné293Christina Frehe (RV Recke e.V.)10. 6.90

Fabuleux 14528Kirsten Hörmeyer (RUFV Borgloh)10. 6.90

Campari Red 3137Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)12. 6.80

Herzchen 10676Lena Schreiber (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)12. 6.80

Calle Cool 54125Johanna Krümberg-Büscher (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)14. 6.70

MBF Curacao de Luxe839Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)14. 6.70

Chinthara249Marcus Baumeister (PSV Hellern)16. 6.50

Texas 1371,107Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)16. 6.50

Willoughby 121,176Lena Wilmering (RUFV Kettenkamp)18. 6.20

Grand Plaisier 3660Alina Hoppe (RFV Hunteburg)19. 5.40

Akquira6Mona Kristen (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)20. 5.20

Fiona 534579Anna-Lena Schröer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)21. 4.90

Zalesko1,187Kristin Landwehr (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)21. 4.90

25/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Nightley's Naidoo878Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)1. P 8.20

Djaufaila460Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)2. P 8.10

Stanford T1,073Julia Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)3. P 8.00

Sir Cimmy1,044Lena Schwertmann (RuFV Nortrup)4. P 7.50

Plaisir des yeux920Jule Schwegmann (RUFV Rulle)5. P 7.40

Alman12Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 7.30

Double D481Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)6. P 7.30

Te Quiero 201,104Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.30

Adventure Girl 54Giulia Kessenich (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. P 7.20

Finally 10569Jolien Wobbe (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)9. P 7.20

Smilla 971,056Neele Kl.Piening (FuRV Neuenkirchen)11. 7.10

Dressage Diamond484Eveline Flach (RV Vechta e.V.)12. 7.00

Cherubin 18240Lina Kolhosser (RuFV Nortrup)13. 6.90

Cookies'n Cream 4324Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 6.90

Diva Deluxe 4456Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)15. 6.80

Relais 2974Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)15. 6.80

Linyanti J1,264Marieke Aumund (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)15. 6.80

Schierensees Secret Service1,022Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)18. 6.70

Dancing Hill381Pia Klanke (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)19. 6.60

Danny's Dream 4385Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)20. 6.50

Leocardia768Alea Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)21. 6.40

Weltano 431,174Luisa Wilke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)22. 6.30

Nick 196876Merle Kleine-Heitmeyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)23. 6.20

Belconti62Sarah Maria Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)24. 6.10

Northface889Sophia Torbecke (RUFV Ankum)25. 6.00

Löwenherz 126807Julia Linkemeyer (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 5.90

Calinka 56121Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 5.80

26 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Kleiner Donner W723Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)1. P 8.00

Fiorenzo 9581Lena Richter (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)2. P 7.80

Rock it now 4985Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.70

Quotenkönigs Sternchen960Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)4. P 7.60

Repentino980Anell Neumann (RUFV Hesepe)5. P 7.20

Dark Stripe's Diamond399Carina Uhlen (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)6. P 6.80

Big Magic Moment78Leonie Ebert (RV Thedinghäuser Holz e. V.)7. P 6.70

Löwenherz 126807Julia Linkemeyer (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. P 6.70

Primera Vez1,255Jessika Stockmann (RV Recke e.V.)9. 6.60

Alman12Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. 6.50

Starfire Supreme1,075Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)10. 6.50

Canto Capitano145Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)12. 6.40

Symphonie 1001,099Ilka Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)12. 6.40

Double D481Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)14. 6.30

Smilla 971,056Neele Kl.Piening (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 6.30

Nightley's Naidoo878Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)16. 6.20

Crazy Boy von Hickingen347Carina Schowwe (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 6.00

Audrey Hepburn32Jutta Junker Dr. (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 5.60

Campari Red 3137Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)19. 5.30

Dance Flower378Jamie Sandmeier (RUFV Bad Essen)20. 5.00

Fruchtzwerg 5630Jana Schneegluth (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)21. 0.00

Iduno692Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 0.00

Mockingjay849Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 0.00

27 Dressurprfg. Kl.L**

Amieca17Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 7.50

Freitag 31625Nina Micheel (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)2. P 7.30

Casper von Hickingen189Carina Schowwe (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)3. P 7.20

Francisco 11613Doris Bedenbecker (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)4. P 7.10

Rockin' Dino986Pia Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 7.00

Vite Valoo1,165Lisa Röckener (RuFV Nortrup)6. P 6.90

Lemony's Lady765Sarah Fenner (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)7. P 6.80

Brunetti 496Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. 6.70

Rock it now 4985Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)9. 6.50

Coastline 5286Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)10. 6.40

Elli 117508Leah Samson (LRUFV Melle-Buer e.V.)11. 6.30

Bondino89Alina Schmidtmann (RFV Engter e.V.)12. 6.20

Hennesee673Finja-Marie Gieske (RUFV Bohmte)12. 6.20

Dorian Grey 43477Kira Ahrens (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)14. 6.00

Kleiner Donner W723Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)14. 6.00

Sanne Bregtje E1,015Hanna Goldbach (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)14. 6.00

Santorini 91,017Ann-Catherine Pohl (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 5.80

Colina 75302Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)18. 5.50

28 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Saffira 21,003Stella Gieseck (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 7.80

Captain Morgan WE156Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 7.60

Ceasar 10204Amrei Buse (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)3. P 7.30

D'accord 74362Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.20

Flappersnap Deluxe592Janna Jil Hammann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)5. P 7.10

Eliot 59507Carolin Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)6. P 7.00

Zornado 31,200Ina Christin Otten (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)7. P 6.90

Hot dancing Queen687Janine Huster (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)8. P 6.80

Siegertyp VEC1,039Emilie Hollberg (RFV Hunteburg)8. P 6.80

Desperada 9434Tanja Schwingel (RFV Hunteburg)10. 6.70

Casper von Hickingen189Carina Schowwe (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)11. 6.60

Elmo 41510Lena-Alexandra Torloxten (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)12. 6.50

D'Esperanza 31,265Anne Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. 6.50

Elli 117508Leah Samson (LRUFV Melle-Buer e.V.)14. 6.40

Francisco 11613Doris Bedenbecker (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)14. 6.40
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Stand: 05.07.2021 / 07:56:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Merzen [382127002] 01.07.2021 - 04.07.2021

Dorian Grey 43477Kira Ahrens (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)16. 6.20

Filou K 2567Marcel Schächter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)16. 6.20

Brunetti 496Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 6.00

Duncan 75489Susanne Rothstein (RUFV Hausstette)18. 6.00

Solea 71,059Elena Karthäuser (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)18. 6.00

Dantes Girl THD390Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 5.90

Dilaurie451Lara Anslinger (RUFV Hesepe)21. 5.90

Son Rousseau1,062Eva Maria Konert (RUFV Merzen)21. 5.90

29 Reitpferdeprüfung

Fiesta La Sweet560Nina zur Lage (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)1. P 8.40

Der Farbenfreund S424Gesine Nordemann-Brands (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)2. P 8.10

Moonlight 423854Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.10

Cassiopeia B194Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.80

Incendio 2697Joline Durand (RV Recke e.V.)4. P 7.80

Delicia 31421Svenja Meyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)6. P 7.60

Feine Meine545Joline Durand (RV Recke e.V.)6. P 7.60

Cailey de Luxe110Kathrin Koch (RuFV Nortrup)8. 7.50

Finally 14570Laura Klein (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)8. 7.50

De Beau Noir412Jana Bertels (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)10. 7.40

My mighty Magic861Annabell Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 7.40

Crown of Royal H.355Linda Boller (RUFV Cappeln)12. 7.30

Donroyal LE474Leonie Ebert (RV Thedinghäuser Holz e. V.)12. 7.30

Zauberfee 501,191Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)12. 7.30

Biscaya A1,281Monika Stärk (RUFV Merzen)12. 7.30

Baila Benicia41Larissa Carmen Kriegel (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 7.20

Lucie KT809Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)17. 7.00

Pintados Finest Gold1,269Linda Röhling (RV Destel e.V.)18. 6.90

Benetton Boy HS71Elena Karthäuser (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)19. 6.80

30 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Fürstenkind 21,238Carla Marie Degener (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)1. P 7.40

Rendezvous 86979Janna Jil Hammann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)2. P 7.30

Take It Light RM1,102Nina Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 7.10

Bob Braveheart F1,246Marie-Pauline Philipp (RC Hude e.V.)4. P 7.00

Captain Morgan WE156Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 6.90

Ryon de Royal1,002Alexandra Kreimer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)5. P 6.90

Saffira 21,003Stella Gieseck (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)7. P 6.80

Relano 2975David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 6.70

Fürst Fenor1,242Nina Nötzig (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)9. P 6.60

Luxor N819Kathrin Pfeiffer (RUFV Bad Essen)10. 6.50

Top Secret 561,123David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 6.50

D'accord 74362Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 6.40

D'Esperanza 31,265Anne Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 6.20

Flambio P589Petra Pax (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)14. 6.10

Believe you63Elisabeth Albrecht (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)15. 5.90

Francisco 11613Doris Bedenbecker (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)15. 5.90

Ceasar 10204Amrei Buse (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 5.80

Daccapo 3366Alexandra Kreimer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)17. 5.80

Danger 691,247Marie Leroy (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 5.70

Solea 71,059Elena Karthäuser (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)20. 5.50

Susi 12851,093Paula Rietbrock (RuFV Nortrup)21. 5.30

Violetta 771,239Carla Marie Degener (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)21. 5.30

Dorian Grey 43477Kira Ahrens (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)23. 5.10

Filou K 2567Marcel Schächter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)24. 4.00

31 Dressur-WB (E 1)

Rheia 6982Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 8.20

Classic Cathy272Linda Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.90

Adventure Girl 54Olivia Kessenich (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.80
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Paul 857906Janna Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)4. P 7.70

Pride 10925Madleen Wegmann (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 7.70

Nobis 6886Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)6. P 7.60

D' Artagnon 5361Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 7.50

Noa Ducal883Annemarie Sparenberg (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)8. P 7.40

Witty Cachanga1,216Emma Boße (RuFV Nortrup)9. P 7.30

Northface889Sophia Torbecke (RUFV Ankum)10. P 7.10

Caluna 31131Bobby Angelino Lani (PSV Hellern)11. P 7.00

Wind of Change 351,178Nina Meckfessel (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)11. P 7.00

Biscaya 6780Jean-Lukas Kremming (RV Ganderkesee)13. 6.90

Earl Enzo 2497Elena Sofia Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 6.90

Diego von Lyck449Lisa Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)15. 6.80

Stella 10421,077Pia-Marie Hofmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)15. 6.80

Kineleen1,234Saskia Heider (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)17. 6.70

Crispi 6349Pauline Taiber (RUFV Ankum)18. 6.60

Flandernhofs Juleika591Ava de Jong (FuRV Neuenkirchen)18. 6.60

Candy Man 56143Enna Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 6.50

Yakari 361,185Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 6.50

Rudi1,213Tessa Oevermann (RUFV Ankum)20. 6.50

Danza d'Oro391Yvonne Voß (RUFV Merzen)23. 6.40

Konstantijn van Orchid's1,257Jette Bauer (RUFV Ankum)23. 6.40

Edda 88500Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.)25. 6.30

San Farina 31,013Nadine Appeldorn (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 6.20

Carleo170Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)27. 6.10

Charmeur 372224Finnja Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)28. 5.90

Little Joe 415790Lea Hoffmann (RV Vechta e.V.)29. 5.80

Cheeky Chazz232Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)30. 5.70

Lennox1,206Elisa Hemann (RUFV Merzen)31. 5.54

Capinero147Joanna Rohe (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)32. 5.50

Wenezuela1,175Annika Bubel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)33. 4.00

32 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Kineleen1,234Saskia Heider (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)1. P 8.00

Crispi 6349Pauline Taiber (RUFV Ankum)2. P 7.90

Classic Cathy272Linda Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)3. P 7.80

Rheia 6982Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 7.80

Evelyn1,223Ailyn Webering (RUFV Ankum)5. P 7.70

Caluna 31131Bobby Angelino Lani (PSV Hellern)6. P 7.60

Noa Ducal883Annemarie Sparenberg (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)6. P 7.60

D' Artagnon 5361Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. P 7.50

Wind of Change 351,178Nina Meckfessel (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)8. P 7.50

Maquito 2832Jolina Wolter (RV Varl-Rahden e.V.)10. P 7.40

Pride 10925Madleen Wegmann (RV Vechta e.V.)10. P 7.40

Diego von Lyck449Lisa Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)12. 7.30

San Farina 31,013Nadine Appeldorn (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 7.20

Biscaya 6780Jean-Lukas Kremming (RV Ganderkesee)14. 7.10

Candy Man 56143Enna Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)14. 7.10

Davingion406Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)16. 7.00

Flandernhofs Juleika591Ava de Jong (FuRV Neuenkirchen)16. 7.00

Northface889Sophia Torbecke (RUFV Ankum)16. 7.00

Earl Enzo 2497Elena Sofia Robledo Nieporte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)19. 6.90

Rudi1,213Tessa Oevermann (RUFV Ankum)19. 6.90

Schierensees Secret Service1,022Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)21. 6.60

Stella 10421,077Pia-Marie Hofmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)21. 6.60

Edda 88500Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.)23. 6.40

Capinero147Joanna Rohe (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)24. 5.90

Witty Cachanga1,216Emma Boße (RuFV Nortrup)24. 5.90

Lennox1,206Elisa Hemann (RUFV Merzen)26. 5.80

Wenezuela1,175Annika Bubel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 5.30
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33/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Ronja 23841,219Mara Stühlmeyer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)1. P 7.50

Vio Grande1,280Till Klumpe (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V)2. P 7.30

Kira1,277 Elisa Gleis (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)3. P 7.10

Llamri Twn Sion Cati792Mia Lena Dreising (RFZV Beesten e.V.)4. P 6.90

Lissy1,209Finja Rolfes (RUFV Merzen)5. P 6.50

Go Gustav1,274Helena Kohl ()5. P 6.50

33/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

BSKM Maggie-Lou1,202Maja-Louisa Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 7.30

Vincent 1241,158Jonna Stühlmeyer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)2. P 7.10

Little Lady1,225Elly Rieskamp-Goedeking (Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft)3. P 7.00

Little Ghina789Mathilda Alswede (RUFV Merzen)4. P 6.90

Micki-Mo1,258Lotte Bock (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)5. P 6.50

Momo1,270 Helene Prekel (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.50

34/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp - 2008-2009

Camira W135Lilo Henriette Ruth Haller (RFV Lengerich e.V.)1. P 7.80

Candy Man 56143Enna Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)2. P 7.50

Mochito 3848Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.30

Minko1,273Pia Sandmann (RV Recke e.V.)4. P 7.20

34/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp - 2010 A - St

Estelle 85523Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 7.80

Golden Joy 17654Caroline Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.50

Nobis 6886Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)3. P 7.30

Lara 573752Aurelie Meiners (RV Mettingen e.V.)4. P 7.20

Schelenburgs Dark Estero1,245Paulina Nieragden (RUFV Belm)4. P 7.20

34/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp - 2010 St -Z

Maccarina822Leonora Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)1. P 8.00

Golden Joy 17654Louisa Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.70

Ostwind 65901Luisa Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)3. P 7.50

Lola 306795Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)4. P 7.30

Jolly-Jumper 11711Frieda Kemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 7.20

Jelli Bean1,278Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)5. P 7.20

34/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp - 2011

Ability 211Klara Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)1. P 7.80

Toto 271,127Amy Rieskamp-Goedeking (PferdeSV (PSV) 
Steinhagen-Brockhage)

2. P 7.70

Lissy1,208Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)3. P 7.50

Minko1,273Marie Demann (RV Recke e.V.)3. P 7.50

34/5 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp - 2012

Maquito 2832Frauke Wolter (RV Varl-Rahden e.V.)1. P 8.30

Pauline 368910Pia-Sophie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)2. P 8.00

Kira1,277 Elisa Gleis (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)3. P 7.70

Napoleon1,212Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)4. P 7.50

Coco Chanel 237290Hanna Fibbe (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.30

Da Vinci 180364Anell Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)6. P 7.20

34/6 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp - 2013 - 2014

Pinkie Pie918Jonna Ewering (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)1. P 8.30

Ronja 23841,219Mara Stühlmeyer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)2. P 8.10

Florian 289597Linn Surenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)3. P 7.60

Tiramisu 191,214Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 7.50

Vincent 1241,158Jonna Stühlmeyer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.30
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Fleur 3751,203Maja-Louisa Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.30

35 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Nobis 6886Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)1. P 8.20

Ability 211Klara Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)2. P 7.90

Maccarina822Leonora Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 7.80

Warren Noel1,221Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)4. P 7.70

Carleo170Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. P 7.60

Napoleon1,212Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)6. P 7.50

Coco Chanel 237290Hanna Fibbe (RUFV Merzen)7. P 7.40

Davingion406Lisa-Marie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)7. P 7.40

Desperados 45435Nina Meckfessel (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)9. P 7.30

Pauline 368910Pia-Sophie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)10. P 7.20

Pinkie Pie918Jonna Ewering (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)11. 7.10

Joe 2731,260Lilly Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 7.10

Mochito 3848Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 7.00

Olaf 98896Johanna Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)14. 6.90

Dusty1,276Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 6.90

Camira W135Lilo Henriette Ruth Haller (RFV Lengerich e.V.)16. 6.80

Lara 573752Aurelie Meiners (RV Mettingen e.V.)16. 6.80

Lissy1,208Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)18. 6.70

Joe 2731,260Madleen Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 6.70

Candy Man 56143Enna Grundmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 6.60

Estelle 85523Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)20. 6.60

Lola 306795Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)20. 6.60

Coco Matiné293Jada Kamolz (RV Recke e.V.)23. 6.50

Berry1,235Lotta Alkabes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)24. 6.40

Tiramisu 191,214Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)25. 6.20

Tiffy 681,115Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)26. 6.00

Konstantijn van Orchid's1,257Jette Bauer (RUFV Ankum)26. 6.00

Da Vinci 180364Mia Brinkmann (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)28. 5.90

36 Springreiter-WB

Warren Noel1,221Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)1. P 7.80

Tiffy 681,115Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 7.70

Guusje v.d. Damsingel667Lea Winner-Westerhaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.60

Zuppi1,271 Till Prekel (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

Dusty1,276Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 7.30

Ability 211Klara Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)6. P 7.20

Tamara 3151,103Mayra Becker (RV Hopsten e.V.)6. P 7.20

Olaf 98896Johanna Voss (RV Hopsten e.V.)8. P 7.10

Zilla1,224Amy Rieskamp-Goedeking (PferdeSV (PSV) 
Steinhagen-Brockhage)

8. P 7.10

Flagrant Verde588Emily Heuckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)10. 7.00

Maccarina822Leonora Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)10. 7.00

Lola 306795Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)12. 6.80

Paul 857906Janna Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)12. 6.80

Mochito 3848Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 6.70

Napoleon1,212Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)14. 6.70

Berry1,235Lotta Alkabes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)14. 6.70

Micki-Mo1,258Hannes Bock (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)17. 6.60

Anka 34520 Jette Feiling (RV Hopsten e.V.)18. 6.50

Florian 289597Linn Surenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)18. 6.50

Lissy1,208Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)18. 6.50

Balou's Frieda49Lotta Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 6.30

Momo1,270 Paul Prekel (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.30

Da Vinci 180364Mia Brinkmann (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)23. 6.20

Lara 573752Aurelie Meiners (RV Mettingen e.V.)23. 6.20

Jelli Bean1,278Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)23. 6.20

Crispi 6349Pauline Taiber (RUFV Ankum)26. 6.00
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Darina 1711,243Madita Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 6.00
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